TRANSPORT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
ALL 7000 MODELS .

Bwg. No. 0014

REF. | PART No, § REF. | . PART No. |
NO. | NUMBER DESCRIPTION REQ'DJ NG, | NUMBER ; DESCRIPTION REQD
14100 TRANSPORT WHEEL ASSY ~ GOMPLETE ' 16110811 HUB ONLY-811 — 8 BOLT (Include race) 2
1 90004 - HYD, CYLINDER REPHASING 3.25 X 8 1 16 | 90420 WHEEL BOLT 1/2~20 X 1~1/4' 12
12 90006 | HYD, CYLINDER REPHASING 3 X 8 7 F 17 | 10819 " SPINDLE - ‘DOUBLE 2,0 X 24 1
13 14111 UPPER CYLINDER MOUNT ~ LH . 1 18 | 10868 TIRE/TUBE 11L-15 BPLY WITH WHEEL 2
4 14110 UPPER. CYLJNDER MOUNT ~ RH 1 4 19 | 90181 | BOLT & B"NC X 2" -1
5 14101 ANGLE = UPPER LEFT . 2§ 20| 90137 | NUT B/8"NC 1
& 14102 ANGLE = UPPER RIGHT 2 & 21110816 | DUST SEAL : 2
7. .| 80145 BOLT 3/4NC X @ & f 22 | 10564 - BEARING ~ INNER - 811 2
B | 90i67 |- WASHER 3/4" FLAT | 16§23 [ 10587 BEARING ~ INNER CUP - 611 2
9 elealeliy WASHER 3/4" LOCK 16 | 24 | 10614 BEARING — OUTER CUP ~ 611 2
10 | 90160 NUT 3/4"NC 16§ 25 §.10613 “BEARING ~ OUTER — 81 2
1| 90342 BOLT 3/4NC X 2" 12 4 28| 90104 COTTER PIN 3/16" X 1-1/2" 2
12 1 14n2 TRANSPORT WELDMENT — WHEEL ASSY | 1 27 | 90146 CNUT 1"NC — CASTLE 2
13 {14113 LOCK BRACKET — CYLINDER 1 28 | 10617 DUST CAP - 8611 - 2
14 | 90184 LYNCH PIN 1 :




Bwg. No. 00140

2] PART

u.._nl NUMBER . . wmmnavﬂoz SV ”. wmm.u ﬂmow ] zmhmmwm.m .. DESCRIPHON . mmzm..w

%0004 | HYD. CHUNDER REPHASNG FEwE | 1 T N\“.\w n..n.m.,m -4

Soo0s | HYD. nézumm_ REPHASING. 3% 1 it .

90006 | ADAPTER FITANG SMB-EFPXS0 4 \\% H QM\& -

14350 | HOSE 108" (1667 71230, 70838 | 1 ;

14354 HOSE 288 (24) 71230, 70838 | 1

14351 ROSE 288" (247) 71230, 70838 1

‘en245 "§ PIONEER COUFLER R z




